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PER GLASS (250ml)
           SPARKLING / MCC
38	 JC La Fleurette Light (250ml can)
75        Pongrácz Brut (Dry) (187ml)* 

	 CHARDONNAY
64        Excelsior (Slightly Wooded)
73        Durbanville Hills Collectors Reserve -
               The Cable Way (Wooded)

	 SAUVIGNON BLANC
52	 Darling Cellars Bushvine
59	 Durbanville Hills	
57	 KWV Classic Collection
70	 Diemersdal
72        Groot Phesantekraal
73         Neil Ellis West Coast 

	 CHENIN BLANC
55	 Boland Cellar
54        Laborie
67	 Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection

	 ROSÉ
48	 Nederburg (Semi-Sweet)
66        Meerendal Pinotage (Dry)
65	 Nederburg The Winemasters (Dry) 
               Carignan / Grenache
73        Neil Ellis Wildflower

          CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
53	 Nederburg Classic
64        
75	 Brampton

	 SHIRAZ/SYRAH
61	 Porcupine Ridge
59	 Laborie

	 MERLOT
61	 Boland
59	 Durbanville Hills
85        Meerendal 

	 PINOTAGE
65	 Darling Cellars Chocoholic	
85	 Zonnebloem
76        Beyerskloof

	 RED BLENDS
53	 Boekenhoutskloof Wolftrap Red 
65	 Nederburg Baronne	 
78	 KWV Roodeberg 
120	 Meerendal The Loft

	 LIGHT WINE
49	 Robertson Sauvignon 

MIMOSAS
250ml Durbanville Hills Sparkling & Orange Juice 28
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 KWV Classic Collection



	 CHAMPAGNE
750	 GH Mumm Grand Cordon Brut
1350     Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial

	 METHOD CAP CLASSIQUE
290	 Pongrácz Brut (Dry)
295	 Pierre Jourdan Belle Rose (Dry/Pink)

	 SPARKLING
198	 Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc

	 CHARDONNAY
190       Excelsior (Slightly Wooded)
195       Cathedral Cellar By KWV (Wooded)
215       Durbanville Hills Collectors Reserve - 
	 The Cableway (Wooded)
250       Stellenzicht Thunderstone (Wooded)

	 SAUVIGNON BLANC
155	 Darling Cellars Bushvine
175      Meerendal Estate
175      Durbanville Hills
185	 Spier
215      Neil Ellis West Coast
165      KWV Classic Collection
210      Groot Phesantekraal
205	 Diemersdal
240	 De Grendel
245	 Tokara Premium Collection

           

           
          

160	 Boland
158	 Laborie
195	 Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection
215	 Durbanville Hills Collectors Reserve - 
            The Cape Garden (Wooded) 

	 SEMI-SWEET
170	 Boschendal Le Bouquet

	 ROSÉ & WHITE BLEND
145	 Zonnebloem Blanc De Blanc 
	 Chenin Blanc / Sauvignon Blanc

180      Spier Rosé
	 Chardonnay / Pinot Noir

250      Haute Cabriere 
	 Chardonnay / Pinot Noir

	 ROSÉ
140	 Nederburg Classic (Semi-Sweet)
195      Meerendal Estate Pinotage (Dry)
195	 Nederburg The Winemasters (Dry)
             Carignan / Grenache
205	 Diemersdal Sauvignon Blanc (Dry)
215	 Neil Ellis Wild Flower (Dry)

	 PINOT NOIR
350	 Thelema Sutherland
490	 Creation

            LIGHT WINE
	 Robertson Sauvignon Blanc

WHITE
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145         
170	 Boschendal Blanc De Noir (Dry)

 BLANC DE NOIR

CHENIN BLANC



	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
155	 Nederburg Classic
190      KWV Classic Collection
220	 Brampton
230       Nederburg The Winemaster Carignan / Grenache
255	 Groot Phesantekraal
340	 Nitida

	 SHIRAZ/SYRAH
180	 Porcupine Ridge
175	 Laborie
235	 Strandveld First Sighting
290	 Spier Seaward
275	 Saronsberg Provenance
350	 Delaire Graff Luxury

	 MERLOT
180	 Boland
175      Durbanville Hills
250      Meerendal Estate
205	 Spier
220	 Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection	
240	 Durbanville Hills Collectors Reserve - 
            The Lighthouse

	 PINOTAGE
190	 Darling Cellars Chocoholic	
250	 Zonnebloem
225      Beyerskloof
240	 Durbanville Hills Collectors Reserve - 
            The Promenade
660      Meerendal 1702 Heritage Block
960      Kanonkop

	
          

          

155	  Boekenhoutskloof Wolftrap Red
	  Syrah / Mourvedre / Viognier

195	  Nederburg Baronne	
	  Cab Sauv / Shiraz

185	  Excelsior Purebred	
	  Shiraz / Merlot

185	  The Cattleman’s Club
	  Pinotage / Shiraz

230	  Creation Whale Pod Spyhopping Red	
	  Syrah / Merlot

250	  La Motte Millennium	
	  Merlot / Cab Franc / Petit Verdot / Malbec

255       Nederburg Double Barrel Reserve
                Cab / Cab Franc / Merlot / Petit Verdot  / Malbec 
230	  KWV Roodeberg
	  Cab Sauv / Shiraz / Petit Verdot

255	  Zonnebloem SMV
	  Shiraz / Mourvedre / Viognier

350       Meerendal The Loft
                Pinotage / Syrah / Merlot / Viognier 

450        Nederburg Motorcycle Marvel
	  Granache / Carignan / Shiraz  

495       Boschendel Black Angus
                Shiraz / Petit Verdot / Cab Sauv / Cab Franc

950       Fleur De Cap Lazlo 
               Cab Sauv / Merlot / Petit Verdot / Malbec /Cab Franc

235       Alto Rouge 
               Cab Franc / Shiraz / Merlot / Cab / Petit Verdot

200       Diemersdal Cab Merlot 
               Cab Sauv / Merlot / Petit Verdot / Malbec / Cab Franc
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RED BLENDS

RED 



	 GIN
18	 Gordon’s
27	 Tanqueray
27	 Tanqueray Seville
28        Bombay Bramble
28	 Bombay Sapphire
34	 Roku Japanese
	
	 CAPE GIN
17	 Imagin (Classic / Citrus)
30        Vale Cucumber Infused
32	 Wilderer Fynbos
32	 KWV Cruxland
35	 Bloedlemoen
36	 Cape Town Pink Lady
37	 Black Rose Blush
42	 Inverroche (Classic / Amber)
40	 Six Dogs Blue

	 VODKA
18	 Count Pushkin
26	 Absolut Blue
48	 Grey Goose

	 COGNAC
50	 Hennessey VS
70	 D’ussé V
150	 KWV XO

           RUM
17	 Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
18	 Bacardi Carta Blanca
18	 Bacardi Carta Negra
18	 Red Heart
18	 Captain Morgan Black

	 CAPE BRANDY
17	 Olof Bergh
16	 KWV 3 Year Old
18	 Richelieu
25	 Klipdrift Premium Potstill
20	 KWV 5 Year Old Superior
30	 KWV 10 Year Old Vintage
30	 Richelieu 10 Year Old
36	 KWV 12 Year Old Barrel Select
42	 Van Ryn’s 12 Year Distillers 
	 Reserve Potstill
70	 KWV 15 Year Old Alambic
120	 KWV 20 Year Old

	 LIQUEUR
16	 Amarula
16	 Peppermint
23	 Kahlua
24	 Frangelico
35	 Cointreau
40	 Disaronno Amaretto
37	 Drambuie

           

           GRAPPA/DIGESTIVE
26	 Jagermeister
35	 Dalla Cia Grappa 
	 (Pinot Noir / Chardonnay) 
50	 Underberg

           TEQUILA
26	 Olmeca Extra Aged 
            (Black Edition)
26	 Olmeca Blanco
40	 Olmeca Altos Reposado
70	 Patron (Anejo / Silver 
              Reposado)
65	 Don Julio Reposado

SPIRITS & APERITIVES

4

CHAPTER 2



CHAPTER 3

WORLD OF WHISKY
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SCOTTISH SINGLE GRAIN & BLENDS
J&B
Bells
Bells Special Reserve
Dimple Haig 15 Year
Dewars 12 Year
Dewars 15 Year
Scottish Leader Original
Scottish Leader 12 Year
Loch Lomond Single Grain Peated
Loch Lomond Single Grain
The Naked Grouse
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Chivas Regal 15 Year
Chivas Regal 18 Year Gold Signature
 

Chivas Regal Ultis
Chivas Regal 25 Year
Grants Select Reserve
Grants 12 Year
Haig Club Clubman
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Double Black 
Johnnie Walker Green
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker 18 Year
Johnnie Walker King George V
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve 
Johnnie Walker Swing
Ballantine’s 12 Year
 

20

20

26

55

28

40

18

29

30

30

35

35

50

80

220

450

30

35

32

34

41

70

200

100

650

65

65

35

HIGHLANDS

Oban 14 Year
Dalmore 12 Year
Dalmore 18 Year
Dalmore Cigar Malt

Dalwhinnie 15 Year
Glenmorangie Original 10 Year
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 Year
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 Year

Glenmorangie Signet
Loch Lomond Original
Loch Lomond 12 Year
Loch Lomond Inchmoan 12 Year

100

45

60

70

210

35

60

65

90

90

200

180

SCOTTISH SINGLE MALTS



CHAPTER 3
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CAMPBELTOWN
Glen Scotia Double Cask
Glen Scotia Victoriana
Glen Scotia 15 Year

ISLANDS & ORKNEY 
Highland Park 10 Year
Highland Park 12 Year
Jura 10 Year
Jura Superstition
Jura Prophecy
Jura 16 Year 
Talisker 10 Year

ISLAY
Bruichladdich Octomore Scottish Barley
Bruichladdich Octomore 07.1
Bruichladdich Octomore Port Charlotte
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Bunnahabhain 12 Year
Bunnahabhain 18 Year
Bunnahabhain 25 Year
Lagavulin 16 Year 
Laphroaig 10 Year
Laphroaig Select 
Cool ILA 12 Year

210

340

120

90

75

135

450

120

60

50

85

40

45

45

70

95

95

95

60

115

95

SCOTTISH SINGLE MALTS
SPEYSIDE

Aberlour 12 Year
Aberlour 18 Year
Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenlivet 12 YEar
Glenlivet 15 Year
Glenlivet 18 Year
Glenlivet 21 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenfiddich 15 Year
Glenfiddich Project XX
Glenfiddich IPA
Glenfiddich 26 Year
Craigellachie 13 Year
Craigellachie 17 Year
Aultmore 12 Year
Aultmore 18 Year
Tomatin 12 Year
Tomatin Legacy

60
105

35
40
70

115
200

45
70
75
80

750
75
95
65

170
55
40

55
50
40
70
95
35
50
75

105
280

45

The Macallan Trip Cask 12 Year
Cardhu 12 Year
Singleton 12 Year
Singleton 15 Year
Singleton 18 Year 
Glenbrynth 8 Year
Glenbrynth 12 Year
The Balvenie 12 Year Double Wood
The Balvenie 14 Year Caribbean Cask
The Balvenie 21 Year Port Wood
Glen Grant 10 Year

LOWLANDS
Auchentoshan 12 Year
Auchentoshan American Oak

35

25
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IRISH WHISKY

Writers Tears Copper Pot Single Malt
Bushmills 10 Year Single Malt
Bushmills 16 Year Single Malt
Bushmills 21 Year Single Malt 
Teeling Single Malt 23 Year
Teeling Single Grain
Teeling Small Batch 
Red Breast Single Pot Still 12 Year

Jameson
Jameson Caskmate IPA
Jameson Caskmate Stout
Jameson Select Reserve
Jameson 18 Year
Tullamore Dew 12 Year
Red Breast Single Pot Still 15 Year
The Pogues

40

50

130

300

65

50

45

65

32

35

36

42

135

50

100

30
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Suntory Toki
Nikka Whisky From The Barrel
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Kamiki Original
Kamiki Sakura Wood
Kamiki Intese Wood
Akashi Red
Koshi-No Shinobu Mizunara Oak

 

Bains Single Grain
Bains 10 Year Shiraz
Bains 15 Year
Bains 18 Year Old Fino Cask
Bains 18 Year Oloroso Cask
Bains 18 Year PX Cask 
Three Ships 5 Year Premuim Select
Three Ships 9 Year
Three Ships 11 Year Shiraz Cask 
Three Ships 12 Year Double Wood
Three Ships Mush Tun
Three Ships Select 10 Year
Three Ships 10 Year Single Malt 

27

70

70

110

110

110

22

55

75

70

25

18

30

40

95

120

135

155

155

35

65

UNITED STATES
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels Sour Mash Old Nr 7
Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack Sour Mash
Jack Daniels Single Barrel Select Sour Mash
Jack Daniels Straight Rye 
Bulleit Bourbon
Jim Beam White Bourbon
Makers Mark Bourbon
Woodword Reserve Double Oaked
Knob Creek 9 Year Bourbon

20

29

32

52

31

36

25

32

55

50

SOUTH AFRICA

JAPANESE



CHAPTER 4

BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS
25      La Vie (500ml)
38      La Vie (1L)
22      Juices (Cranberry / Orange / Mango)
33      Bos Ice Tea (Peach / Berry / Lemon)
35      Red Bull (Original / Sugar Free)

21      Mixers (200ml)

26      Sodas (300ml)

32      Tizers (Apple / Grape)

35      Tomato Cocktail

SINGLE  ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

MACCHIATO

LATTE

DECAF

2 CUP CEYLON TEA / ROOIBOS

ROOIBOS CAPPUCCINO

CHAI TEA / LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

REPLACE DAIRY MILK
WITH ALMOND MILK

22
24

28

35

35

25

36

29

26

35

35

34
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HOT BEVERAGES
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BREWS & CIDERS
35      Castle
36      Castle Lite / Castle Free
35      Windhoek Lager
36      Black Label

40      440ml Windhoek Draught
39      Devils Peak Lager
39      Jack Black Lager
42      Devils Peak First Light / Hero
46      Jack Black Atlantic Weiss36      Heineken

40      Savanna / Savanna Light
40      Savanna Zero
38      Hunter’s Dry / Gold

49      Corona 	
75      500ml Rekorderlig (Wild Berry / Strawberry) 
49      440ml Guinness

BEER ON TAP

36      300ml Castle Lite

45      500ml Castle Lite

36      300ml Black Label

45      500ml Black Label

37      300ml Stella Artois

52      500ml Stella Artois

39      300ml Leffe

64      500ml Leffe



COCKTAILS
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SEX ON THE BEACH
Count Pushkin Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Orange Juice & Grenadine

FROZEN DAIQUIRI
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Fresh Lime&
Fruit Puree Blended Smooth With Crushed
Ice & Choice Of Strawberry 	OR Grapefruit
& Elderflower OR Mango & Passion OR
Pineapple & Apple

CALL ME A CAB
Southern Comfort, Malibu, Count Pushkin
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple & 
Cranberry Juice

COSMO
Absolut Vodka, Cranberry Juice & 
Triple Sec, With A 	Squeeze Of Lime Cordial

PINA COLADA
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Coconut 
Extracts & Pineapple Juice

MARGARITA (SHAKEN)
Olmeca Silver, Butlers Triple Sec, 
Lime Juice & Lime Wedge

FROZEN MARGARITA
Olmeca Silver, Butlers Triple Sec, Lemon
Juice, Lime 	Cordial & Choice Of Kiwi,
Strawberry OR Mango

BLOODY MARY
Double Count Pushkin Vodka, Tomato 
Cocktail & A Combination Of Spices

VODKATINI
Absolut Vodka, Dry Vermouth & Olives

CAIPIRINHA
Muddled Lime, Sugar & Ice With Cachaça

LONG ISLAND
5 X White Spirits & Lemon Juice & Choice Of:
Ice Tea (Coke)
Beach Tea (Cranberry)
Social (Lemonade)
Red Bull (Sugarfree / Red Ed)

JACKSON SUNSET
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Butlers Strawberry, 
Mango Extracts & Orange Juice

59

69

59

50

59

65

69

64

62

72

58

69

59

50

59



SPRINGBOKKIE	
Butlers Peppermint 
& Amarula

LOLLYPOP
Butlers Banana, Butlers 
Strawberry & Tang Sours

P.S. I LOVE YOU
Carvo Caramel, Chocolate 
Liqueur, Amarula & Cream

PEPPERMINT CRISP 
TERTJIE
Butlers Peppermint, Carvo 
Caramel & Cream

BLOW JOB
Kahlua, Amarula & Cream

B52	
Kahlua, Amarula & 
Olmeca Silver

M&M’S	
Butlers Strawberry & 
Amarula With A Chocolate 
Liqueur Garnished Cherry

BANANAS IN 
PYJAMAS
Butlers Banana, 
Amarula & Ponchos Coffee

NUTTY PROFESSOR
Frangelico, Amarula 
& Cream

TURKISH DELIGHT
Chocolate Liqueur 
& Grenadine

SHOOTERS (R25 EACH)

4 X JÄGERBOMBS                         120
Jägermeister & Red Bull

2 SHOTS TROPICAL AGAVE              50
4 SHOTS TROPICAL AGAVE            100    
Olmeca Black, Pineapple Wedges & Tabasco

LUCKY SHOTS

MOJITOS & JARS

11

CHAPTER 5

LIME
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Fresh Lime, 
Sugar, Fresh Mint & Soda Water

STRAWBERRY
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Fresh Lime, Fresh
Mint, Sugar, Strawberry Pulp & Lemonade

DIRTY MOJITO
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Fresh Lime. 
Sugar,Fresh Mint & Soda Water With A
Splash Of Bacardi Spiced Rum

BERRY BLASTER JAR
Double Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum With
Strawberry Puree, Fresh Cranberry Juice 
& Garnished With Berries

PASSIONATE MANGO JAR
Double Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum With 
Mango & Passion Fruit Puree & Lemonade

THE PAPPLE JAR
Double Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum With 
Green Apple Syrup & Pineapple Juice, 
Garnished With Pineapple Wedge

65

65

69

59

59

59



PINK BOMBAY	 52 / 78	
Bombay Sapphire, Pink Tonic, 	
 Garnished With Fresh Strawberries

ULTIMATE BOMBAY  	 52 / 78
Bombay Sapphire, Tonic Water 
& Fresh Lime Wedges

GRAPEFRUIT & BASIL  55 / 84
Bombay Sapphire, Tonic Water, Fresh 
Grapefruit Juice, Garnished With Fresh 
Basil

WATERMELON GIN BULL  68 / 89 
Bombay Sapphire, Red Bull 
Watermelon & Fresh Lime Wedges

THE BRAMBLE  52 / 79
Bombay Bramble, Sugar Free Tonic 
Water & Fresh Citrus

NEW ORLEANS SHUFFLE  53 / 82
Tanqueray, Tonic Water, Bitters &       
Fresh Lime Wedges

CITRUS COOLER  55 / 84
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla, 
Tonic Water & Orange Wedges

STILBAY SWAGGER  59 / 89
Inverroche Amber, Tonic Water 
& Burnt Orange Zest

TORINO AMALFY  55 / 84
Malfy Rosa, Tonic Water, 
Garnished With Citrus Wedges

perfect gins

MARTINI FIERO                                 65
DBL Martini Fiero & Tonic With Orange Zest

MARTINI & TONIC                             55
DBL Martini Rosso OR Bianco, Tonic & Fresh 	
Lime Wedges
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SNG    DBL

SNG    DBL

SNG    DBL

SNG    DBL

SNG    DBL

SNG    DBL

SNG    DBL

SNG    DBL

SNG    DBL


